Oceanside Pop Warner Football & Cheer P.O. Box 2415 | Oceanside, CA 92054 www.oceansidepopwarnerfootball.org



Andrew Tapuloa President

Frank Ayala Vice President, Football

Kristina Thompson Vice President, Cheer

> Sally Costa Secretary

Jennifer Gurley Treasurer

Megan Puaauli Football Player Agent

Reese Tupuola Cheer Player Agent

Directors:

Open Equipment Manager

Josh Smith Uniform Manager

Claudia Camarillo Little Scholars Representative

> Open Football Commissioner

> > Maria Godsey Business Manager

Open Snack Bar Coordinator

Sylvia Vasquez Flag Representative

Isabel Mendoza Cheer Commissioner

Jessica Roderfeld Sponsorships & Grant Coordinator

Nicole Hannaberry Team Parent Coordinator On behalf of Oceanside Pop Warner, I would like to extend an invitation to you and your company to become a sponsor for our 2024 season. Oceanside Pop Warner is a non-profit organization whose mission is to provide a quality youth football and cheer program with emphasis on developing athletes while promoting safety, fun and participation for all; to advocate good sportsmanship, respect, and to honor the game. Through the encouragement of teamwork, self-discipline, leadership and academic achievement, our commitment is to promote a positive culture that builds self-esteem and instills the importance of both athletics and scholastics, which go hand-in-hand to foster confident, responsible, well-rounded young men and women.

We are looking for sponsors who are willing to donate any dollar amount to assist in covering our major expenses such as field rental, officials, equipment, EMT fees, insurance, trophies, and administrative costs.

If providing a sponsorship for Oceanside Pop Warner is an option for you and your company, please take some time to review the sponsorship information I have included with this letter. I am confident you will find a level of sponsorship that will be comfortable for your company as well as beneficial to our organization.

Oceanside Pop Warner looks forward to building a strong partnership with your company that will enable us to fulfill the hopes and dreams of our youth.

I welcome any comments or questions regarding the details of your sponsorship and look forward to forming a mutually beneficial partnership.

Thank you in advance for your consideration and support of Oceanside Pop Warner.

Sincerely,

Jessica Roderfeld Sponsorship and Grants Coordinator sponsorships@oceansidepopwarnerfootball.org

Enclosures